
Pachet produse alimentare

I.D.: 72924118

Data publicarii	06.09.22	Coduri CPV	15800000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 868,01 RON - 868,01 RON

Descriere: 1.ARDEI ALB KG 2X5.95=11.90 2.MORCOVI KG 2X2.74=5.48 3.LAPTE 1L 8X8.71=69.68 4.UNT 200G 2X14.39=28.78 5.BANANE KG 10X6.6=66.00 6.CARTOFI KG 10X2.65=26.50 7.JOE NAPOLITANE BUC 50X1.46=73.00 8.SUNCA PRESATA 2X19.17=38.34 9.TELEMEA 350G 4X15.5=62.00 10.PIEPT PUI DEZOSAT KG 10X27.43=274.30 11.IAURT 130G 40X1.28=51.20 12.OUA 30B/SET BUC 1X21.01=21.01 13.SARE BUC2X2.56=5.12 14.MAZARE 800G BUC 10X9.26=92.60 15.MACAROANE 500G BUC 10X4.21=42.10
